4

CDBVO

Interclubs Comité 95 D4 - Femixt D4

Classement - Femixt D4

Equipes

Jouées

Gagnées

Nulles

Perdues

Forfaits

Bonus

Pénalités

Points

Matchs +/-

Sets +/-

Pts +/-

Taverny (95-AVT-4)

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Cergy (95-LVC-3)

Taverny (95-AVT-5)

Bouffemont (95-BB-1)

a| bW |IN|PFP|H

Argenteuil (95-BAD-1)
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0
0
0
0
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ol o|o| oo

0
0
0
0
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0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0

ol o o| oo

o|lo|o| o



http://www.tcpdf.org

